



This is to certify that

### W.W. Wood Products, Inc. Dudley, MO

has met the requirements of **ESP 01-20** for Air Quality & Pollution Prevention, Resource Sustainability, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

Charles P. Arnold

CH Q

Vice President Standards & Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 17092

Initial Award Date: February 26, 2008





This is to certify that the

### Vistora

brand

has met the requirements of **ESP 01-20** for Air Quality & Pollution Prevention, Resource Sustainability, Waste Minimization, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

Charles P. Arnold

01101

Vice President Standards & Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 5255

Initial Award Date: February 28, 2020





This is to certify that the

### Shiloh

brand

has met the requirements of **ESP 01-20** for Air Quality & Pollution Prevention, Resource Sustainability, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

Charles P. Arnold

01101

Vice President Standards & Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 7219

Initial Award Date: January 30, 2018

Expiration Date: March 21, 2025





This is to certify that the

## Aspect

brand

has met the requirements of **ESP 01-20** for Air Quality & Pollution Prevention, Resource Sustainability, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

Charles P. Arnold

01101

Vice President Standards & Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 7220

Initial Award Date: January 30, 2018
Expiration Date: March 31, 2025





This is to certify that the

# **Eclipse** brand

has met the requirements of **ESP 01-20** for Air Quality & Pollution Prevention, Resource Sustainability, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

Charles P. Arnold

01101

Vice President Standards & Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 7221

Initial Award Date: January 30, 2018